

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 420 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BIMLA DEVI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/01/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

None is present for the parties.

Neither process fee is paid nor spare copies have  
been supplied, as directed.

Compliance be made by 30.1.2012.

(M.A. SAYEED)  
REGISTRAR