

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 10462 OF 2011  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

KANTA RANI (TH:GPA) & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 08/08/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vineet Bhagat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The notice addressed to respondent No.3 in NLPA has been returned unserved. Ld.counsel for the appellant is directed to furnish the correct address of the above respondent.

List the matter on 24.09.2012.

|  
|

|  
|

|(Sunil Thomas)  
|Registrar

|  
|