

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 10462 OF 2011

KANTA RANI (TH:GPA) & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

Date: 10/01/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the appellants,  
four weeks' time is granted for filing the statement of case.

[SONIA KUMARI]  
SR. P.A.

[SNEH LATA SHARMA]  
COURT MASTER