

T ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.15

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7495/2010

HAWA SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

WITH

C.A. No. 7496-7497/2010

(office report on default)

Date : 11/11/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Punam Singh, Adv. for
Mrs. Rekha Palli, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to the learned counsel
for the appellants to comply with the office report dated
11.9.2014.

(PARDEEP KUMAR)
AR-cum-PS

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Pardeep Kumar
Date: 2014.11.12
17:21:38 SAST
Reason: